
LOT 1 BLOCK C BRANDON HGTS S/D.

746-1470, 778-50, 821-977, 856-1

MCKEE TAYLOR NICOLE
124 SE BRANDON DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08749-151

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26417.010 1.00/

03/15/2022 MLU

10/16/2023 TP 0.57 12,500 0 0 12,500

STANDARD
3

105,559
3,550
12,500

121,609
0

121,609
0

121,609
121,609

0

126,481

1499/1044 9/21/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIMES LESSIE M

MCKEE TAYLOR NICOLE

1498/2307 8/29/2023 WD Q I 01 164,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LES-QUE ONE, INC

MCKEE TAYLOR NICOLE

2026
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PRCL:0:15: HX.  GM

13897 M H 125 04/15/1998

HX Base Yr

124 SE BRANDON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,382 118.7000 117.51 162,399 1999 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 98,990

FSP 216 40 86 6,569

1,512 1,382 105,559

BAS= W48 FSP= W8 S27 E8 N27$S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27FSP

8

27

8

27

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 25 2005 2005 3 25 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3,550

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500


